
 
CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE 

WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 
FALL 2024 

 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
August 23 Friday De Anza (Scrimmage) San Pablo 4pm 

August 30 Friday Santa Rosa Santa Rosa 4pm 
September 6 Friday Gavilan Gilroy 4pm 
September 13 Friday Sacramento City San Pablo 4pm 
September 20 Friday Chabot Hayward 4pm 
September 24 Tuesday Foothill Los Altos 4pm 

September 27 Friday Los Medanos Pittsburg 4pm 
October 1 Tuesday Marin San Pablo 4pm 
October 4 Friday Napa Napa 4pm 
October 8 Tuesday Merritt San Pablo 4pm 
October 11 Friday Woodland Woodland 4pm 
October 15 
October 18 
October 22 

Tuesday 
Friday 
Tuesday 

Solano 
BYE 
Mendocino 

San Pablo 
 

San Pablo 

4pm 
 

4pm 
October 25 Friday Yuba Marysville 4pm 
October 29 Tuesday BVC Tournament TBD TBD 
November 1 Friday BVC Tournament TBD TBD 
November 5 Tuesday BVC Tournament TBD TBD 
November 8 Friday BVC Tournament TBD TBD 

 
 
+ Denotes Scrimmage * Denotes Conference Games   ** Denotes Changes 
 
College President                                   Dr. Kimberly Rogers                                     (510) 218-3801                                                              
Athletic Director                                    Kyle Alvarado                                                (510) 215-4804 
Head Football Coach                            Jasper Garcia                                                 (510) 215-4928 
Associate/Assistant Coaches              Yaquelin Valencia 
Administrative Assistant                      Erika Greene                                                  (510) 215-4801    
Athletic Trainer                                     Mina Tsukahara                                             (510) 215-4903                 
Athletics Equipment Coordinator      Denine Colbert                                               (510) 215-6138 
Athletics Facilities Assistant                Alex Levels                                                      (510) 215-4902 
   
 


